FOLD [ MARK

wudget Bureau No. 42-R-355.3.
Approval expires 12-31-55.
Form 9-330

U. 8. Lanp Orrice _New_Mexico
N 08277

Lease or PERMIT To PROSPECT ...

SeriAL NumpEr

UNITED STATES ,
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

| | LOG OF OIL OR GAS WELL

LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

Company __Ceo. D, Rigges Address ._Box 30, Carlsbad, New iexico
Lessor or Tract . Hughes- Fedral M{08277 = Field .._wildeat State Hew_dexico
WellNo. . B Sec. 33 _ ’I‘ZOS_ Rm Meridian NeM.PoM. County By
Location 990 __ ft.;sN;")f -3 _ Line and 99Q. ft.ig’é } of W___ Line of$0€.33,20=28  _ Elevation3198
The information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work done thereon

so far as can be determined from all available records. ,
Signed ______ ~ 2/ _________________________

...................... Title.Operat

Date . July 28, 1956
The summary on this page is for the condition of the well at above date.
Commenced drilling . June. 26 ,1956.__ Finished drilling July 4 , 166

OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES NOME
(Denote gas by @)

No.1,from .. ... to - No.4,from ___________ . 1 S
No.2,from. ... .. 0 . No. 5, from ... _______ 60 .
No.3,from ... ___________ 80 e No. 6, from ... 60 e

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
No.1,from..20 to... 78 __small No. 3, from

________________________ 60
No.2,from ____.___._______________ to . ZYP -wtr. No.4,from ... $0
CASING RECORD
c;.sllzrfg x?fsolxl)tt Th"ﬁ‘l‘c“gw Make Amount Xind of shoe | Cut and pulled from “Onl:im“te:o_ Purpose
" .20 # 8
oL ’_3,,‘ 1_{.. Ljage L }Elv!qgi,":!ﬂ"?'_s
S L e _
. 1: ?c.;(:ss. al i.ﬁ,'ba( gmi;n}x:“!:(,__s oot S TIAUBRTLIG Rl ous ¢
""" R N I R
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
c;.sll’:g Where set I Number sacks of cement M?thod used I Mud gravity Amount of mud used
a 80 .| - e _heavy hole full
5% | 608 | 20 o |Demten______ T
| S S O
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—2Material S r R — Length . Depthset oo .
Adapters—Material ... e SI2€ oo
SHOOTING RECORD
Bize Shell used { Explosive used Quaxznﬂty Date j Depth shot Depth cleaned out
- - TOOLS USED . o
Rotary tools were used from surface ____ feet to 666 feet, and from _._____________ feet to __.__.____ feet
Cable tools were used fonrfor_test feet to ._..._.._._____feet, and from ._____________ feet to ... .. feet
DATES
P&A_Ju]?26 _____________ , 19?.@.-- Pat to producing ... , 19 .
The production for the first 24 hours was ._.____ ----- barrels of fluid of which __. ____ % was oil; .______ %
emulsion; _.____ % water; and ______ % sediment. Gravity, °Bé. ... .
If gas well,; cu. ft. per 24 hours ___.______.__________ Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas ___.._.__________
Rock pressure, lbs. per sq. in. ... ‘
i EMPLOYEES
_______ T _!__fl:!_-g‘_‘.!'_o_!-_4___-__--______---_-.___, Driller : -__.--__-.li?__i_?.l...i_ﬁ}}_-__-_-___-___--______-_-_, Driller
_______ L !--A!__MEE_-_m_-_-_--__-‘_m__‘, Driller ST b} +11 P34
FORMATION RECORD
FROM— T0— TOTAL FEET FORMATION
surface ;l - 10 10 . surface sand
10 ! 50 40 red beds and gyp
40 70 30 sand , fine red
70 ‘ 80 10 sand  water
80 4 155 75 red beds and gyp
155 i 162 7 blue silty clay
162 | 195 33 xexxxiedmekknx red clay and gyp
195 ‘ 210 15 gray doloaite
210 285 15 blue silty clay
225 385 160 . red beds and gyp
385 395 10 . gyp and salty brown clay
395 : 425 30 anhydrite
425 [ 73N 39 dolomite, tan and gray
464 - 470 6 shale, gray silty
470 495 <8 doloaite
495 ' 510 15 ,  dolomite gray, dense
510 550 40 *  dolomite and anhydrite
550 : 574 24 dolomite, taa and brown stained
574 : 576 2 sand, gray fine
576 f 580 4 ' =nhydrite, white
580 588 8 ¢ sand, gray fine
588 ! 592 A dolomite
592 622 30 sand , some dolomite
622 628 6 dolomite
628 |} 653 | - - 2§ — sand and-dolomite - - - - - - ..
883 bbh A3 OVERL golemite T wames

ECENIVIEGY BECOE T —Coreinteg
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